
 

    

 
 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 
 

 
 

  

 

 

   

 
 

 
 

 

  
 

 

 

 
 

   

 
 
 

 

Title 

Me and White 
Supremacy: 
Combat Racism, Change 
the World, and Become 
a Good Ancestor 

My Grandmother's 
Hands: Racialized 
Trauma and the Pathway 
to Mending Our Hearts 
and Bodies 

So You Want to Talk 
About Race 

The ABCs of Black 
History 

White Rage: The 
Unspoken Truth of Our 
Racial Divide 

Author 

Saad, 
Layla 

Menakem, 
Resmaa 

Oluo, 
Ijeoma 

Cortez, Rio 

Anderson, 
Carol 

ISBN 

978-1-
72820-
980-7 

978-1-
942094-
47-0 

978-1-
58005-
882-7 

978-1-
5235-
0749-8 

978-1-
63286-
413-0 

Book Description 
Leads readers through a journey of understanding 
their white privilege and participation in white 
supremacy, so that they can stop (often 
unconsciously) inflicting damage on black, 
indigenous and people of color, and in turn, help other 
white people do better, too. The book goes beyond the 
original workbook by adding more historical and 
cultural contexts, sharing moving stories and 
anecdotes, and includes expanded definitions, 
examples, and further resources. 

In this groundbreaking book, therapist 
Resmaa Menakem examines the damage caused by 
racism in America from the perspective of trauma and 
body-centered psychology. 

Guides readers of all races through subjects 
ranging from police brutality and cultural 
appropriation to the model minority myth in an 
attempt to make the seemingly impossible possible: 
honest conversations about race, and about how 
racism infects every aspect of American life. 
Letter by letter, this book honors and 
commemorates a story that spans continents and 
centuries, triumph and heartbreak, creativity and joy. 
From the end of the Civil War to our 
combustible present, an acclaimed historian reframes 
the conversation about race, chronicling the powerful 
forces opposed to black progress in America. 




