Title	Author	ISBN	Book Description
Me and White Supremacy: Combat Racism, Change the World, and Become a Good Ancestor	Saad, Layla	978-1- 72820- 980-7	Leads readers through a journey of understanding their white privilege and participation in white supremacy, so that they can stop (often unconsciously) inflicting damage on black, indigenous and people of color, and in turn, help other white people do better, too. The book goes beyond the original workbook by adding more historical and cultural contexts, sharing moving stories and anecdotes, and includes expanded definitions, examples, and further resources.
My Grandmother's Hands: Racialized Trauma and the Pathway to Mending Our Hearts and Bodies	Menakem, Resmaa	978-1- 942094- 47-0	In this groundbreaking book, therapist Resmaa Menakem examines the damage caused by racism in America from the perspective of trauma and body-centered psychology.
So You Want to Talk About Race	Oluo, Ijeoma	978-1- 58005- 882-7	Guides readers of all races through subjects ranging from police brutality and cultural appropriation to the model minority myth in an attempt to make the seemingly impossible possible: honest conversations about race, and about how racism infects every aspect of American life.
The ABCs of Black History	Cortez, Rio	978-1- 5235- 0749-8	Letter by letter, this book honors and commemorates a story that spans continents and centuries, triumph and heartbreak, creativity and joy.
White Rage: The Unspoken Truth of Our Racial Divide	Anderson, Carol	978-1- 63286- 413-0	From the end of the Civil War to our combustible present, an acclaimed historian reframes the conversation about race, chronicling the powerful forces opposed to black progress in America.